Single Rope Speed Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Speed Relay Division: European Gender: Male Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Championships
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
1 4025 4025 0 Portugal A Fernando Ferreira A Paulo Lima 572
L Hugo Soares 2L Joso Vieira
2 373.5 373.5 0 Belgium 2 Lode D'hollander 2 Kasper De Bruyn 571

L Jelle Desmet 2 Matthias Hiele



Single Rope Double Unders Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Double Unders Relay Division: European Gender: Male Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Championships
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
1 180 180 0 Portugal A Paulo Lima A Joao Vieira 577
2 177 177 0 Belgium 2 Lode D'hollander AL Jelle Desmet 574
3 176 176 0 Portugal 2L Fernando Ferreira 2 Hugo Soares 578
4 166 166 0 Germany 4 Simon Jahn 2 Felix Rihl 576
5 145 145 0 France A Sofian Chhiti 2 Noah Villedieu 575



Double Dutch Speed Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay Division: European Gender: Male Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Championships
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
4 400 400 0 Belgium A Lode D'hollander A Kasper De Bruyn 586
AL Jelle Desmet 2 Matthias Hiele
5 366 366 0 Portugal 2L Fernando Ferreira 2 Paulo Lima 587

2 Hugo Soares 2 Joso Vieira



Double Dutch Speed Sprint | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Sprint

Place
1

Total
218

193

186.5

BaseScore
218

193

186.5

Deductions
0

Division: European

Championships
Team
Belgium

Germany

Portugal

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Male

Participants

A Lode D'hollander
2 Matthias Hiele

A Simon Jahn

2 Felix Riihl

A Fernando Ferreira
A Joso Vieira

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

A Kasper De Bruyn
A Fabio Porini

A Paulo Lima

Entry #
588

589

590



Single Rope Pair Freestyle | Verified Resuilts |

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place

Total
107.31
33.58

33.32
15.47
12.22

Diff (D)
84.88
32.61

29.38
18.03
11.61

Rep (U)

0
0

Division: European
Championships

Pres (P) Miss (M)
+29% -2%
+17% -12%
+26% -10%
+3% -15%
+22% -12%

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Male

Req EI (Q)
+0%
+0%

+0%
-2%
-2%

Team
Belgium
Portugal

Germany
Czech Republic
France

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Participants
A Jelle Desmet
A Fernando
Ferreira

A Simon Jahn
A Jan Dostal

A Sofian Chhiti

2 Matthias Hiele
2 Miguel Lima

A Felix Rihl
L Michal Trojan
L Noah Villedieu

Entry

579
583

582
580
581



Single Rope Team Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle Division: European
Championships

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M)
3 46.57 46.64 0 +22% -12%
7 14.61 17.69 0.53 +12% -20%

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Male Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Entry
Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
7% Belgium L Lode 2 Kasper De 584
D'hollander Bruyn
A Jelle Desmet L Matthias Hiele
-5% Portugal L Fernando 2 Miguel Lima 585
Ferreira 2 Paulo Lima

A Joso Vieira



Double Dutch Single Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Place

Total
82.37

28.27

27.08

Diff (D)
78.9

28.68

26.39

Rep (U)
0

0

Division: European
Championships

Pres (P) Miss (M)
+16% -10%
+6% 7%
+8% -5%

Gender: Male

Req EI (Q)
+0%

+0%

+0%

Team
Belgium

Germany

Portugal

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Participants

A Lode
D'hollander

2 Matthias Hiele
A Simon Jahn

2 Felix Riihl

A Fernando
Ferreira

2 Kasper De
Bruyn

A Fabio Porini

A Paulo Lima
L Joso Vieira

Entry

591

592

593



Double Dutch Pair Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle Division: European
Championships

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M)
4 55.67 56.78 1.05 +11% -10%
9 12.84 12.6 1.05 +17% -5%

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Male Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Entry
Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
+0% Belgium L Lode 2 Kasper De 594
D'hollander Bruyn
A Jelle Desmet L Matthias Hiele
+0% Portugal A Fernando A Paulo Lima 595
Ferreira A Hugo Soares

A Joso Vieira



TSRO

Single Rope

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freestyle

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1258

Joyce De Temmerman
Jens Ockerman

Kobe Caryn

Laurena Van Leeuwen

Belgium

183

100,00

364

53,80

5 73,83

64,37

50,28

55,34

11

273,51

1259

Stef Herregods

Ben Verbraeken
Klaas Van Mechelen
Aiko Hendrickx
Lorena Premereur

Belgium

182

96,46

373

64,60

4 76,75

67,48

41,6

45,42

12

273,97

1260

Jelle Christiaens
Pieter-Jan De Backer
Bélén De Smet
Océanie Foubert
Jelle Van Heesbeke

Belgium

175

71,71

377

69,40

2 69,09

59,33

89,39

100,00

13

300,44

1262

Tobias Freyvall Jonassen
Cecilie Christensen

Thea Freyvall Jonassen

Julie Bgggild Andersen
Mathilde Drasbek Emmersen
Emma Vedel Christensen

Denmark

155

1,00

355,5

43,60

6) 26,23

13,72

24,33

25,70

29

84,02

1263

Marcus Lu-Nielsen
Laura Francis

Simon Meincke

Alfred Wulf-Andersen
Mathilde Helbo Larsen
Marie Broen Magersholt

Denmark

180

89,39

320

9 27,04

14,58

29,17

31,23

24

136,20

1264

Sarah Hofers
Pascal Bar
Simone llling
Mark Maurer
Fabienne Metzger
Bianca llling

Germany

174

68,18

348

34,60

7 14,28

18,09

18,58

30

122,35

1265

Alicia Maier
Anna-Maria Maier
Julian Kilgus
Daniel Stannard

Germany

170

54,04

341,5

26,80

8 29,52

17,22

2,7

1,00

31

99,05

1252

Lode D'hollander
Matthias Hiele
Kasper De Bruyn
Jelle Desmet

Belgium

177

78,79

375,5

67,60

3 107,31

100,00

46,57

51,10

12

297,49

1253

Fernando Ferreira
Paulo Lima

Jodo Vieira
Miguel Lima
Hugo Soares

Portugal

180

89,39

402,5

100,00

1 33,58

21,54

14,61

14,60

17

225,53




TDDO

Double Dutch

Speed Rela

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freest

le

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1267

Joyce De Temmerman
Jens Ockerman

Kobe Caryn

Laurena Van Leeuwen

Belgium

412

100,00

202

74,03

68,97

69,59

63,65

60,04

11

303,67

1268

Stef Herregods

Ben Verbraeken
Aiko Hendrickx
Klaas Van Mechelen
Lisa Vanbeckbergen
Lorena Premereur

Belgium

384,5

84,08

202,5

74,84

93,85

100,00

42,23

25,69

12

284,61

1269

Pieter-Jan De Backer
Jelle Van Heesbeke
Jelle Christiaens
Bélen De Smet
Océanie Foubert

Belgium

407

97,11

214

93,51

75,01

76,98

88,56

100,00

367,59

1270

Tobias Freyvall Jonassen

Mathilde Drasbek Emmersen
Emma Vedel Christensen

Cecilie Christensen
Thea Freyvall Jonassen
Julie Bgggild Andersen

Denmark

344

60,63

198

67,54

20,14

29,62

5,46

25

143,55

1271

Bianca llling
Fabienne Metzger
Mark Maurer
Simone llling
Pascal Bar

Sarah Hofers

Dgermany

312,5

42,39

186

48,07

15,83

26,84

31

96,11

1272

Alicia Maier
Daniel Stannard
Julian Kilgus
Anna-Maria Maier

Germany

282

24,74

157

1,00

28,76

20,46

36,53

16,54

28

62,74

1273

Jorn Schmiemann
Lilly Swiniartzki
Leandra Krause
Melina Krause

Germany

241

1,00

159

30,37

22,42

36,07

15,81

28

43,47

1254

Matthias Hiele
Lode D'hollander
Kasper De Bruyn
Jelle Desmet

Belgium

400

93,05

218

100,00

55,67

53,34

82,37

90,07

10

336,47

1255

Hugo Soares
Jodo Vieira

Paulo Lima
Fernando Ferreira

Portugal

366

73,37

186,5

48,88

12,84

1,00

27,08

1,38

28

124,63




TAAC

Double Dutch

Single Rope

Speed Relay

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freest

le

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freest

le

Total

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

Entry

Country

1274

Joyce De Temmerman
Jens Ockerman

Kobe Caryn

Laurena Van Leeuwen

Belgium

412

100,00

202

74,03

68,97

69,59

63,65

60,28

183

100,00

364

37,52

73,83 64,37

50,28

55,34

22

561,13

1275

Lisa Vanbeckbergen
Ben Verbraeken
Klaas Van Mechelen
Aiko Hendrickx
Lorena Premereur
Stef Herregods

Belgium

384,5

79,06

202,5

74,84

93,85

100,00

42,23

26,12

182

96,46

373

52,12

76,75| 67,48

45,42

24

541,51

1276

Bélen De Smet

Jelle Van Heesbeke
Pieter-Jan De Backer
Océanie Foubert
Jelle Christiaens

Belgium

407

96,19

214

93,51

75,01

76,98

88,56

100,00

175

71,71

377

58,61

69,09| 59,33

89,39

100,00

19

656,33

1277

Emma Vedel Christensen
Tobias Freyvall Jonassen
Cecilie Christensen

Thea Freyvall Jonassen
Mathilde Drasbek Emmersen
Julie Boggild Andersen

Denmark

344

48,22

198

67,54

20,14

29,62

155

355,5

23,72

2623 13,72

24,33

25,70

49

195,82

1278

Fabienne Metzger
Mark Maurer
Simone llling
Pascal Bar

Sarah Héfers
Bianca llling

Germany

3125

24,23

186

48,07

15,83

26,48

174

68,18

348

11,55

14,28 1,00

18,09

18,58

56

177,25

1279

Anna-Maria Maier
Julian Kilgus
Daniel Stannard
Alicia Maier

Germany

282

28,76

20,46

36,53

17,03

170

54,04

3415

29,52 17,22

55

112,74

1256

Matthias Hiele
Lode D'hollander
Kasper De Bruyn
Jelle Desmet

Belgium

400

90,86

218

100,00

55,67

53,34

82,37

90,13

177

78,79

3735

52,93

107,31| 100,00

46,57

51,10

21

617,15

1257

Fernando Ferreira
Paulo Lima

Jogo Vieira
Miguel Lima
Hugo Soares

Portugal

366

64,97

186,5

48,88

12,84

27,08

180

89,39

402,5

100,00

33,58 21,54

14,61

14,60

42

342,34




